Miss Hoffman’s Spelling List
Week: 
Test: 
1. strike
2. string
3. splash
4. split
5. scrub
6. scrap
7. nose
8. cute
9. does
10. girl
Bonus:Winter
*If you could please take a few minutes out of your night and help your child practice I would greatly appreciate it!  We will be taking the test on the given date listed above!
Miss Hoffman

